SDAE Pump Series -
Intelligent Submersible
Drainage Pump
All content is subject to change without notice.
SDAE – Intelligent Submersible Drainage Pump
SDAE Series is a heavy-duty slurry pump made of cast iron employing the SDA series as the base. An agitator is

05 Upper cover Cast Iron 31b Bearing Ball Bearing
06 Upper Support Cast Iron
34 Mechanical Seal
Sic-Sic/Carbon-Sic(≤2.2kW)
11 Motor Body Cast Iron Sic-Sic/Sic-Sic(3.7kW)
13 Pump Body Cast Iron 35 Oil Seal
14 Impeller High Chrome Alloy 47 Cable
14b Agitator High Chrome Alloy 86 AC Contactor
16 Inlet Plate Ductile Iron 86a Water Level Sensor
25 Strainer Steel 88 Controller Block
27 Stator
Model
(50/60Hz)
d A A1 B D H W1 N.W G.W Packing Dimension
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg Kg mm
SDAE-50-52-1.5T2-O 50 235 173 629 216 594 135 43 47 695x265x275
SDAE-80-52-1.5T2-O 80 235 173 636 216 594 135 43 47 695x265x275
SDAE-50-52-2.2T2-O 50 235 173 629 216 594 135 46 50 695x265x275
SDAE-80-52-2.2T2-O 80 235 173 636 216 594 135 46 50 695x265x275
SDAE-80-52-3.7T2-O 80 283 208 714 252 720 165 72 77 805x320x295
SDAE-100-52-3.7T2-O 100 283 208 739 252 720 165 73 78 805x320x295
SDAE-80-52-5.5T2-O 80 329 240 784 300 684 165 86 93 825x355x335
SDAE-100-52-5.5T2-O 100 329 240 809 300 684 165 87 94 865x355x335
a
EXCLUSIVELY DISTRIBUTED BY
For information on these products or for any specialised requirements
please contact your local Aquaplus distributor or visit our